Product Highlights:
■ -20°C to 55°C*
■ 6KV surge protection
■ 1/2.5/5/10G mG support
■ 32K MAC address table
■ IEEE 802.3 af/at/bt support with 480 W budget (ECS5500-12P)
■ Web/CLI/SNMP/CLOUD multi-management
■ Dying Gasp/ERPS

L2+/Lite L3 10GbE Access SwitchDatasheet
EC-DS-0325-R01
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories Product Description
ET4202-SX 1Gbps, (Distance: 500 m; Wavelength: 850 nm, DDM)
ET4202-LX 1Gbps, (Distance: 10 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm, DDM)
ET4202-EX 1Gbps, (Distance: 40 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm, DDM)
ET4202-ZX 1Gbps, (Distance: 80 km; Wavelength: 1550 nm, DDM)
ET4202-RJ45 1Gbps , (Distance:100 m)
ET5402-SR 10Gbps, (Distance: 3000 m; Wavelength: 850 nm, DDM)
ET5402-LR 10Gbps, (Distance: 10 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm, DDM)
ET5402-ER 10Gbps, (Distance: 40 km; Wavelength: 1550 nm, DDM)
ET5402-ZR 10Gbps, (Distance: 80 km; Wavelength: 1550 nm, DDM)
ET5402-DAC-xM 10G to 10G DAC cable,10G SFP+ DAC cable, 1-5 m
ET5402-AOC-xM 10G to 10G AOC cable,10G SFP+ AOC cable, 5-100 m
ecCLOUD Network Management Sostware
• Note: More optics and detailed cabling information can be found at www.edge-core.com.
L2+/Lite L3 10GbE Access SwitchDatasheet